 Digital Storage Oscilloscope
 A.  TDO3000   Series of Digital Storage Oscilloscope
Features
■ Signal bandwidth: 25MHz/60MHz/100MHz
   Real-time sampling rate: Max. 400Msps
   Equivalent sampling rate: Max. 10Gsps
■ 5.6-inch TFT LCD Color display with better clearance, multi-color
    schemes available

TDO-comsoft03   connection software
BNC cable
Ordering Information
Naming principle:
TDO  3  10  2  A   S
Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Real-time sample rate 400Msps
Number of Channel
Signal Bandwidth 02: 25Mhz   06: 60MHz   10:100 MHz
3000 Series
Manufacture abbreviation
Model Real-time
sample rate
Equivalent
sample rate Memory depth Function/Arbitrary
Waveform Generator
TDO3022AS 10Gsps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 10MHz
TDO3062AS 10Gsps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 20MHz
TDO3102AS 10Gsps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 40MHz
Model Real-time
sample rate
Equivalent
sample rate Memory depth Bandwidth
TDO3022A 400Msps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 25MHz
TDO3062A 400Msps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 60MHz
TDO3102A 400Msps 10Gsps 2.4Mpts 100MHz
TDO3000A Series
TDO3000AS Series
─7─